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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCY) - 10/27/2024

Results - Sunday, October 27, 2024
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Inw Y Aquatic-35 211 31.69Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 211 38.15Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 211 39.38Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Inw Y Aquatic-35 211 33.49Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

Inw Y Aquatic-35 211 1:18.08Sievers, Elena

36.23 1:18.08

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 1:03.13Sievers, Carolyn

30.29 1:03.13

Sawtooth-59 272 1:18.00Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 1:09.26Sievers, Carolyn

33.63 1:09.26

Sawtooth-59 272 1:47.46Woodard-Gray, Galvin

56.74 1:47.46

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 1:18.94Sievers, Carolyn

37.72 1:18.94

Sawtooth-59 272 1:30.85Woodard-Gray, Galvin

42.48 1:30.85

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 1:09.70Sievers, Carolyn

31.74 1:09.70

Sawtooth-59 272 1:29.03Woodard-Gray, Galvin

44.07 1:29.03

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard IM

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 2:38.10Sievers, Carolyn

32.45 1:12.58 1:58.80 2:38.10

Sawtooth-59 272 3:38.36Woodard-Gray, Galvin

42.64 1:49.81 2:47.32 3:38.36

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 321 1:22.88Guliasi, Leah

37.92 1:22.88

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 321 1:40.93Guliasi, Leah

49.08 1:40.93

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 321 1:40.07Guliasi, Leah

47.00 1:40.07

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 321 1:39.91Guliasi, Leah

45.20 1:39.91

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 321 3:26.00Guliasi, Leah

45.31 1:43.59 2:37.92 3:26.00

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Sawtooth-59 381 1:02.67Mooney, Bryn

30.30 1:02.67

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 1:07.55Maughan, Daryn

33.49 1:07.55

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

Sawtooth-59 381 1:07.19Mooney, Bryn

32.82 1:07.19

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 1:16.31Maughan, Daryn

37.34 1:16.31

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 361 1:32.51Maughan, Daryn

44.92 1:32.51

Sawtooth-59 382 1:43.60Mooney, Bryn

50.50 1:43.60

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Butterfly

Sawtooth-59 381 1:07.31Mooney, Bryn

30.19 1:07.31

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 1:14.57Maughan, Daryn

32.78 1:14.57

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard IM

Sawtooth-59 381 2:36.59Mooney, Bryn

31.92 1:09.78 2:01.49 2:36.59

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 2:47.57Maughan, Daryn

34.42 1:18.16 2:08.62 2:47.57

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 461 28.16Kiefer, Stacey

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 461 31.67Kiefer, Stacey

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 461 36.15Kiefer, Stacey

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 461 29.74Kiefer, Stacey

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 461 1:08.80Kiefer, Stacey

31.30 1:08.80

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 29.39Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 552 29.79Morgen, Cheryl

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 561 1:12.69Salton, Gillian

34.53 1:12.69

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 571 32.36Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 552 36.90Morgen, Cheryl
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Women 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 561 1:19.11Salton, Gillian

39.16 1:19.11

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 571 40.26Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 552 40.72Morgen, Cheryl

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 561 1:38.12Salton, Gillian

47.01 1:38.12

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 551 31.46Morgen, Cheryl

Oregon-37 572 32.64Haffner, Francie

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 561 1:29.32Salton, Gillian

41.37 1:29.32

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 571 1:13.52Haffner, Francie

33.18 1:13.52

Oregon-37 552 1:19.26Morgen, Cheryl

36.76 1:19.26

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 561 3:06.23Salton, Gillian

42.67 1:28.22 2:24.55 3:06.23

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 611 29.63Touchette, Cherie

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 611 37.86Touchette, Cherie

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 611 43.15Touchette, Cherie

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 611 32.74Touchette, Cherie

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 611 1:18.01Touchette, Cherie

36.21 1:18.01

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 671 29.95Andrus-Hughes, Karen

Oregon-37 652 33.12Vincent, Nancy

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Tri-City-35 651 1:24.09Chuanzhu, Zhou

40.23 1:24.09

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 671 34.06Andrus-Hughes, Karen

Oregon-37 652 45.86Vincent, Nancy

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Tri-City-35 651 1:37.64Chuanzhu, Zhou

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 651 41.91Vincent, Nancy

Oregon-37 672 43.86Andrus-Hughes, Karen

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Tri-City-35 651 1:35.27Chuanzhu, Zhou

46.38 1:35.27

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 671 35.29Andrus-Hughes, Karen

Oregon-37 652 36.98Vincent, Nancy

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

Tri-City-35 651 1:45.92Chuanzhu, Zhou

48.95 1:45.92

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 671 1:18.22Andrus-Hughes, Karen

37.56 1:18.22

Oregon-37 652 1:26.46Vincent, Nancy

43.01 1:26.46

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard IM

Tri-City-35 651 3:20.65Chuanzhu, Zhou

49.39 1:41.59 2:35.15 3:20.65

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 761 35.86Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 44.02Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 761 44.95Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 761 44.98Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 761 1:35.07Gettling, Janet

44.92 1:35.07

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 811 41.15Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 811 44.46Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 811 56.81Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 811 51.29Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 811 1:44.64Ward, Joy

47.36 1:44.64

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 53--- NSTujo, Christian

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 53--- NSTujo, Christian
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Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 53--- NSTujo, Christian

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 53--- NSTujo, Christian

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 400 Yard IM

Oregon-37 53--- NSTujo, Christian

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 581 1:06.90Wursta, Steve

32.80 1:06.90

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 581 1:26.02Wursta, Steve

44.21 1:26.02

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 581 1:26.48Wursta, Steve

42.81 1:26.48

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 581 1:25.29Wursta, Steve

38.57 1:25.29

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 581 2:55.20Wursta, Steve

39.73 1:26.31 2:17.51 2:55.20

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 611 25.16Christensen, Douglas

Los Angeles-33 622 29.46Magner, Jerry

UC37 603 30.20Magner, Jeffrey

Oregon-37 63--- NSMarshall, Mike

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 611 30.44Christensen, Douglas

Los Angeles-33 622 33.42Magner, Jerry

UC37 603 38.84Magner, Jeffrey

Oregon-37 63--- NSMarshall, Mike

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 611 31.51Christensen, Douglas

Los Angeles-33 622 37.09Magner, Jerry

UC37 603 40.79Magner, Jeffrey

Oregon-37 63--- NSMarshall, Mike

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 611 26.68Christensen, Douglas

UC37 602 31.88Magner, Jeffrey

Los Angeles-33 623 32.85Magner, Jerry

Oregon-37 63--- NSMarshall, Mike

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 611 1:01.85Christensen, Douglas

28.72 1:01.85

UC37 602 1:15.44Magner, Jeffrey

35.00 1:15.44

Los Angeles-33 623 1:16.85Magner, Jerry

34.23 1:16.85

Oregon-37 63--- NSMarshall, Mike

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 651 28.42Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 692 31.42Piette, Jeffrey

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 691 1:09.00Roach, David

33.77 1:09.00

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 691 36.68Piette, Jeffrey

Oregon-37 652 39.82Howell, Richard

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 691 1:26.46Roach, David

43.16 1:26.46

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 651 33.55Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 692 41.56Piette, Jeffrey

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 691 1:30.28Roach, David

44.73 1:30.28

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 651 31.90Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 692 35.77Piette, Jeffrey

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 691 1:18.37Roach, David

35.79 1:18.37

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

Oregon-37 651 1:12.42Howell, Richard

35.69 1:12.42

Oregon-37 692 1:19.92Piette, Jeffrey

37.27 1:19.92

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 691 2:56.85Roach, David

37.34 1:25.60 2:16.97 2:56.85

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 711 1:14.92Yensen, Kermit

36.89 1:14.92

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 711 1:25.24Yensen, Kermit

43.22 1:25.24

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 711 1:38.28Yensen, Kermit

47.51 1:38.28

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 711 1:42.71Yensen, Kermit

48.01 1:42.71
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Men 70-74 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 711 3:15.82Yensen, Kermit

46.35 1:34.14 2:31.59 3:15.82

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 76--- NSBruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Freestyle

Oregon-37 761 2:21.44Kirkland, Dan

32.85 1:08.45 1:45.66 2:21.44

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 76--- NSBruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 2:38.52Kirkland, Dan

37.80 1:18.74 1:59.45 2:38.52

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 76--- NSBruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon-37 761 3:27.60Kirkland, Dan

51.78 1:43.00 2:36.63 3:27.60

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 76--- NSBruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Butterfly

Oregon-37 761 3:27.99Kirkland, Dan

44.22 1:36.83 2:32.90 3:27.99

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard IM

Oregon-37 76--- NSBruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 400 Yard IM

Oregon-37 761 6:05.88Kirkland, Dan

43.27 1:33.74 2:17.99 3:01.22

3:55.38 4:50.62 5:29.54 6:05.88
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Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Inw Y Aquatic-35 221 35.28Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 221 42.33Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 221 44.24Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Inw Y Aquatic-35 221 37.63Sievers, Elena

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

Inw Y Aquatic-35 221 1:27.34Sievers, Elena

40.60 1:27.34

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 31.53Sievers, Carolyn

Sawtooth-59 282 37.59Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 36.75Sievers, Carolyn

Sawtooth-59 282 51.95Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 39.71Sievers, Carolyn

Sawtooth-59 282 44.46Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 33.66Sievers, Carolyn

Sawtooth-59 282 41.05Woodard-Gray, Galvin

 
Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

Inw Y Aquatic-35 251 1:18.75Sievers, Carolyn

35.70 1:18.75

Sawtooth-59 282 1:35.17Woodard-Gray, Galvin

48.99 1:35.17

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 321 39.08Guliasi, Leah

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 321 1:03.79Feierabend, Ilsa

30.74 1:03.79

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 321 49.75Guliasi, Leah

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 321 1:09.65Feierabend, Ilsa

33.72 1:09.65

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 321 48.45Guliasi, Leah

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 321 1:27.57Feierabend, Ilsa

42.32 1:27.57

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 321 44.16Guliasi, Leah

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 321 1:12.04Feierabend, Ilsa

33.80 1:12.04

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 321 1:43.08Guliasi, Leah

48.33 1:43.08

Oregon-37 34--- NSStahl, Shannon

 
Women 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 321 2:37.22Feierabend, Ilsa

34.16 1:12.72 2:01.70 2:37.22

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 361 29.66Wilson, Alyson

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 33.57Maughan, Daryn

 
Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 391 3:19.51Heberling, Tamra

47.76 1:39.51 2:30.77 3:19.51

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 361 34.54Wilson, Alyson

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 39.07Maughan, Daryn

 
Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 391 3:37.99Heberling, Tamra

54.82 1:50.47 2:45.52 3:37.99

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Inw Y Aquatic-35 361 46.65Maughan, Daryn

Oregon-37 362 48.45Wilson, Alyson

 
Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 391 4:19.93Heberling, Tamra

1:01.71 2:08.27 3:16.41 4:19.93

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 361 33.21Wilson, Alyson

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 35.48Maughan, Daryn

 
Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 391 4:34.66Heberling, Tamra

1:06.41 2:15.22 3:28.16 4:34.66

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 361 1:19.85Wilson, Alyson

34.80 1:19.85

Inw Y Aquatic-35 362 1:23.78Maughan, Daryn

37.27 1:23.78

 
Women 35-39 400 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 391 8:03.87Heberling, Tamra

1:04.81 2:15.66 3:13.39 4:10.63

5:16.62 6:22.27 7:14.81 8:03.87

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 461 1:08.32Kiefer, Stacey

32.36 1:08.32

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 461 1:17.57Kiefer, Stacey

36.73 1:17.57
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Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 461 1:29.44Kiefer, Stacey

42.20 1:29.44

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 461 1:13.70Kiefer, Stacey

34.03 1:13.70

 
Women 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 461 2:48.49Kiefer, Stacey

34.07 1:17.13 2:08.42 2:48.49

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 571 32.43Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 552 33.35Morgen, Cheryl

Oregon-37 563 35.59Salton, Gillian

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 571 35.88Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 562 39.96Salton, Gillian

Oregon-37 553 41.25Morgen, Cheryl

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 571 44.99Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 552 45.48Morgen, Cheryl

Oregon-37 563 49.42Salton, Gillian

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 551 34.82Morgen, Cheryl

Oregon-37 572 36.58Haffner, Francie

Oregon-37 563 42.40Salton, Gillian

 
Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 571 1:22.32Haffner, Francie

37.18 1:22.32

Oregon-37 552 1:27.25Morgen, Cheryl

41.64 1:27.25

Oregon-37 563 1:35.22Salton, Gillian

43.36 1:35.22

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 611 32.52Touchette, Cherie

Oregon-37 642 46.07Fox, Christina

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 611 41.11Touchette, Cherie

Oregon-37 642 52.13Fox, Christina

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 611 47.17Touchette, Cherie

Oregon-37 642 56.12Fox, Christina

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 611 36.95Touchette, Cherie

Oregon-37 64--- NSFox, Christina

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 611 1:27.43Touchette, Cherie

40.10 1:27.43

Oregon-37 64--- NSFox, Christina

 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 671 33.26Andrus-Hughes, Karen

Oregon-37 652 37.12Vincent, Nancy

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Tri-City-35 651 1:34.24Chuanzhu, Zhou

45.17 1:34.24

 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 671 37.13Andrus-Hughes, Karen

Oregon-37 652 53.13Vincent, Nancy

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Tri-City-35 651 1:48.35Chuanzhu, Zhou

52.74 1:48.35

 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 651 47.02Vincent, Nancy

Oregon-37 672 49.72Andrus-Hughes, Karen

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Tri-City-35 651 1:44.74Chuanzhu, Zhou

49.15 1:44.74

 
Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 671 39.75Andrus-Hughes, Karen

Oregon-37 652 42.45Vincent, Nancy

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Tri-City-35 651 1:59.82Chuanzhu, Zhou

57.10 1:59.82

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 671 1:26.21Andrus-Hughes, Karen

40.26 1:26.21

Oregon-37 652 1:39.36Vincent, Nancy

47.85 1:39.36

 
Women 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

Tri-City-35 651 3:41.83Chuanzhu, Zhou

56.43 1:52.50 2:50.63 3:41.83

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 701 1:33.79Summers, Jeanna

44.99 1:33.79

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 701 1:41.22Summers, Jeanna

50.66 1:41.22

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 701 2:17.11Summers, Jeanna

1:06.29 2:17.11

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 701 2:10.61Summers, Jeanna

1:02.29 2:10.61

 
Women 70-74 200 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 701 4:02.42Summers, Jeanna

1:01.61 1:59.22 3:14.02 4:02.42

 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 761 39.61Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 49.36Gettling, Janet
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Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 761 50.69Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 761 50.19Gettling, Janet

 
Women 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 761 1:45.65Gettling, Janet

50.18 1:45.65

 
Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 821 45.85Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 821 50.25Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 821 1:03.43Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 821 57.34Ward, Joy

 
Women 80-84 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 821 1:56.59Ward, Joy

54.17 1:56.59

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 531 1:07.33Tujo, Christian

32.93 1:07.33

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 531 1:31.14Tujo, Christian

44.14 1:31.14

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 531 1:28.22Tujo, Christian

42.67 1:28.22

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 531 1:13.64Tujo, Christian

34.12 1:13.64

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 51--- NSGrote, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 531 2:54.51Tujo, Christian

35.25 1:26.20 2:16.55 2:54.51

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 581 31.37Halter, Brian

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 591 1:13.95Wursta, Steve

35.32 1:13.95

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 581 44.15Halter, Brian

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 591 1:36.27Wursta, Steve

47.36 1:36.27

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 581 43.57Halter, Brian

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 591 1:36.73Wursta, Steve

45.58 1:36.73

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 581 39.13Halter, Brian

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 591 1:37.69Wursta, Steve

44.90 1:37.69

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 581 1:27.89Halter, Brian

41.23 1:27.89

 
Men 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 591 3:15.29Wursta, Steve

44.28 1:38.11 2:32.70 3:15.29

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 611 1:04.74Christensen, Douglas

30.96 1:04.74

Oregon-37 60--- NSCobarrubia, Frank

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 611 1:14.63Christensen, Douglas

36.75 1:14.63

Oregon-37 60--- NSCobarrubia, Frank

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 611 1:19.57Christensen, Douglas

37.84 1:19.57

Oregon-37 60--- NSCobarrubia, Frank

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 611 1:09.36Christensen, Douglas

33.12 1:09.36

Oregon-37 60--- NSCobarrubia, Frank

 
Men 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 611 2:35.40Christensen, Douglas

32.42 1:13.75 1:58.78 2:35.40

Oregon-37 60--- NSCobarrubia, Frank

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 651 31.50Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 692 34.37Piette, Jeffrey

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 691 41.30Piette, Jeffrey

Oregon-37 652 43.38Howell, Richard

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 651 36.43Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 692 47.55Piette, Jeffrey
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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCM) - 10/26/2024

Results - Saturday, October 26, 2024
 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 651 35.47Howell, Richard

Oregon-37 692 39.75Piette, Jeffrey

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 651 1:22.61Howell, Richard

40.19 1:22.61

Oregon-37 692 1:30.45Piette, Jeffrey

42.79 1:30.45

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 711 36.30Yensen, Kermit

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 711 42.97Yensen, Kermit

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 711 49.66Yensen, Kermit

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 711 44.81Yensen, Kermit

 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 711 1:36.01Yensen, Kermit

45.60 1:36.01

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 761 33.53Bruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Oregon-37 761 2:37.35Kirkland, Dan

36.86 1:16.76 1:57.98 2:37.35

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 40.87Bruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Oregon-37 761 2:54.31Kirkland, Dan

41.43 1:25.96 2:10.85 2:54.31

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 761 44.88Bruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Oregon-37 761 3:38.34Kirkland, Dan

50.70 1:46.50 2:43.29 3:38.34

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 761 39.44Bruce, Bob

 
Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Oregon-37 761 3:48.27Kirkland, Dan

49.51 1:47.44 2:48.69 3:48.27

 
Men 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 761 1:29.82Bruce, Bob

42.87 1:29.82

 
Men 75-79 400 SC Meter IM

Oregon-37 761 6:44.30Kirkland, Dan

47.96 1:44.75 2:33.91 3:21.83

4:21.59 5:20.56 6:03.21 6:44.30



1st Annual Nationwide Pentathlon Invitational Championship (SCM,SCY)
10/26/2024 - 10/27/2024

Course, Length, Gender, Points Report

Short Pentathlon - SCM

Women
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Ward, Joy 82 F 57.34 618 50.25 922 1:03.43 504 45.85 571 1:56.59 700 5:33.46 33151
Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 F 39.75 550 37.13 729 49.72 564 33.26 684 1:26.21 676 4:06.07 32032
Gettling, Janet 76 F 50.19 444 49.36 532 50.69 757 39.61 635 1:45.65 609 4:55.50 29773
Haffner, Francie 57 F 36.58 519 35.88 592 44.99 533 32.43 631 1:22.32 591 3:52.20 28664
Touchette, Cherie 61 F 36.95 604 41.11 452 47.17 500 32.52 726 1:27.43 494 4:05.18 27765
Morgen, Cheryl 55 F 34.82 601 41.25 389 45.48 516 33.35 580 1:27.25 496 4:02.15 25826
Sievers, Carolyn 25 F 33.66 478 36.75 462 39.71 517 31.53 530 1:18.75 522 3:40.40 25097
Wilson, Alyson 36 F 33.21 555 34.54 512 48.45 268 29.66 606 1:19.85 513 3:45.71 24548
Vincent, Nancy 65 F 42.45 452 53.13 249 47.02 667 37.12 492 1:39.36 441 4:39.08 23019
Salton, Gillian 56 F 42.40 333 39.96 428 49.42 402 35.59 477 1:35.22 382 4:22.59 202210
Maughan, Daryn 36 F 35.48 455 39.07 354 46.65 301 33.57 418 1:23.78 445 3:58.55 197311
Sievers, Elena 22 F 37.63 429 42.33 345 44.24 382 35.28 381 1:27.34 353 4:06.82 189012
Woodard-Gray, Galvin 28 F 41.05 263 51.95 163 44.46 368 37.59 313 1:35.17 296 4:30.22 140313
Guliasi, Leah 32 F 44.16 242 49.75 171 48.45 293 39.08 284 1:43.08 223 4:44.52 121314

Men
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Bruce, Bob 76 M 39.44 539 40.87 569 44.88 597 33.53 627 1:29.82 643 4:08.54 29751
Howell, Richard 65 M 35.47 523 43.38 342 36.43 710 31.50 526 1:22.61 497 3:49.39 25982
Piette, Jeffrey 69 M 39.75 372 41.30 396 47.55 319 34.37 405 1:30.45 379 4:13.42 18713
Yensen, Kermit 71 M 44.81 286 42.97 429 49.66 308 36.30 406 1:36.01 340 4:29.75 17694
Halter, Brian 58 M 39.13 308 44.15 245 43.57 339 31.37 486 1:27.89 330 4:06.11 17085

Medium Pentathlon - SCM

Women
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Feierabend, Ilsa 32 F 1:12.04 588 1:09.65 624 1:27.57 511 1:03.79 632 2:37.22 688 7:30.27 30431
Kiefer, Stacey 46 F 1:13.70 639 1:17.57 565 1:29.44 542 1:08.32 597 2:48.49 565 7:57.52 29082
Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 F 1:59.82 231 1:48.35 307 1:44.74 612 1:34.24 319 3:41.83 419 10:48.98 18883
Summers, Jeanna 70 F 2:10.61 193 1:41.22 377 2:17.11 344 1:33.79 349 4:02.42 358 11:45.15 16214

Men
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Christensen, Douglas 61 M 1:09.36 763 1:14.63 606 1:19.57 631 1:04.74 643 2:35.40 731 7:23.70 33741
Tujo, Christian 53 M 1:13.64 471 1:31.14 264 1:28.22 378 1:07.33 450 2:54.51 441 8:14.84 20042
Wursta, Steve 59 M 1:37.69 233 1:36.27 252 1:36.73 329 1:13.95 400 3:15.29 327 9:19.93 15413

Long Pentathlon - SCM

Women
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Heberling, Tamra 39 F 4:34.66 128 3:37.99 233 4:19.93 203 3:19.51 238 8:03.87 222 23:55.96 10241



Men
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kirkland, Dan 76 M 3:48.27 535 2:54.31 833 3:38.34 626 2:37.35 813 6:44.30 871 19:42.57 36781

Short Pentathlon - SCY

Women
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Ward, Joy 81 F 51.29 561 44.46 877 56.81 455 41.15 574 1:44.64 732 4:58.35 31991
Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 F 35.29 543 34.06 660 43.86 543 29.95 678 1:18.22 629 3:41.38 30532
Gettling, Janet 76 F 44.98 429 44.02 579 44.95 789 35.86 617 1:35.07 602 4:24.88 30163
Haffner, Francie 57 F 32.64 569 32.36 658 40.26 494 29.39 627 1:13.52 610 3:28.17 29584
Kiefer, Stacey 46 F 29.74 613 31.67 620 36.15 492 28.16 597 1:08.80 545 3:14.52 28675
Touchette, Cherie 61 F 32.74 621 37.86 477 43.15 480 29.63 691 1:18.01 579 3:41.39 28486
Morgen, Cheryl 55 F 31.46 635 36.90 443 40.72 478 29.79 602 1:19.26 487 3:38.13 26457
Vincent, Nancy 65 F 36.98 472 45.86 270 41.91 623 33.12 501 1:26.46 466 4:04.33 23328
Sievers, Elena 21 F 33.49 392 38.15 276 39.38 350 31.69 344 1:18.08 313 3:40.79 16759

Men
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Christensen, Douglas 61 M 26.68 761 30.44 667 31.51 620 25.16 696 1:01.85 768 2:55.64 35121
Howell, Richard 65 M 31.90 478 39.82 338 33.55 638 28.42 470 1:12.42 497 3:26.11 24212
Magner, Jerry 62 M 32.85 408 33.42 504 37.09 380 29.46 434 1:16.85 401 3:29.67 21273
Magner, Jeffrey 60 M 31.88 446 38.84 321 40.79 286 30.20 403 1:15.44 423 3:37.15 18794
Piette, Jeffrey 69 M 35.77 339 36.68 433 41.56 336 31.42 348 1:19.92 370 3:45.35 18265

Medium Pentathlon - SCY

Women
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Mooney, Bryn 38 F 1:07.31 569 1:07.19 507 1:43.60 213 1:02.67 499 2:36.59 512 7:37.36 23001
Sievers, Carolyn 25 F 1:09.70 445 1:09.26 440 1:18.94 430 1:03.13 456 2:38.10 411 7:19.13 21822
Salton, Gillian 56 F 1:29.32 309 1:19.11 454 1:38.12 372 1:12.69 427 3:06.23 372 8:45.47 19343
Maughan, Daryn 36 F 1:14.57 419 1:16.31 346 1:32.51 299 1:07.55 399 2:47.57 417 7:58.51 18804
Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 F 1:45.92 236 1:37.64 281 1:35.27 594 1:24.09 326 3:20.65 414 9:43.57 18515
Woodard-Gray, Galvin 27 F 1:29.03 213 1:47.46 118 1:30.85 282 1:18.00 242 3:38.36 156 9:43.70 10116
Guliasi, Leah 32 F 1:39.91 149 1:40.93 158 1:40.07 203 1:22.88 195 3:26.00 192 9:49.79 8977

Men
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Roach, David 69 M 1:18.37 372 1:26.46 328 1:30.28 336 1:09.00 367 2:56.85 342 8:20.96 17451
Yensen, Kermit 71 M 1:42.71 187 1:25.24 381 1:38.28 289 1:14.92 372 3:15.82 297 9:16.97 15262
Wursta, Steve 58 M 1:25.29 244 1:26.02 245 1:26.48 301 1:06.90 378 2:55.20 323 8:19.89 14913

Long Pentathlon - SCY

Men
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kirkland, Dan 76 M 3:27.99 479 2:38.52 805 3:27.60 505 2:21.44 755 6:05.88 786 18:01.43 33301



1st Annual Nationwide Pentathlon Invitational Championship (SCM,SCY)
10/26/2024 - 10/27/2024

Course, Length, Gender, Age Group, Points Report

Short Pentathlon - SCM

Women

18-24
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Sievers, Elena 22 F 37.63 429 42.33 345 44.24 382 35.28 381 1:27.34 353 4:06.82 18901

25-29
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Sievers, Carolyn 25 F 33.66 478 36.75 462 39.71 517 31.53 530 1:18.75 522 3:40.40 25091
Woodard-Gray, Galvin 28 F 41.05 263 51.95 163 44.46 368 37.59 313 1:35.17 296 4:30.22 14032

30-34
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Guliasi, Leah 32 F 44.16 242 49.75 171 48.45 293 39.08 284 1:43.08 223 4:44.52 12131

35-39
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Wilson, Alyson 36 F 33.21 555 34.54 512 48.45 268 29.66 606 1:19.85 513 3:45.71 24541
Maughan, Daryn 36 F 35.48 455 39.07 354 46.65 301 33.57 418 1:23.78 445 3:58.55 19732

55-59
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Haffner, Francie 57 F 36.58 519 35.88 592 44.99 533 32.43 631 1:22.32 591 3:52.20 28661
Morgen, Cheryl 55 F 34.82 601 41.25 389 45.48 516 33.35 580 1:27.25 496 4:02.15 25822
Salton, Gillian 56 F 42.40 333 39.96 428 49.42 402 35.59 477 1:35.22 382 4:22.59 20223

60-64
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Touchette, Cherie 61 F 36.95 604 41.11 452 47.17 500 32.52 726 1:27.43 494 4:05.18 27761

65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 F 39.75 550 37.13 729 49.72 564 33.26 684 1:26.21 676 4:06.07 32031
Vincent, Nancy 65 F 42.45 452 53.13 249 47.02 667 37.12 492 1:39.36 441 4:39.08 23012

75-79
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Gettling, Janet 76 F 50.19 444 49.36 532 50.69 757 39.61 635 1:45.65 609 4:55.50 29771

80-84
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Ward, Joy 82 F 57.34 618 50.25 922 1:03.43 504 45.85 571 1:56.59 700 5:33.46 33151

Men



55-59
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Halter, Brian 58 M 39.13 308 44.15 245 43.57 339 31.37 486 1:27.89 330 4:06.11 17081

65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Howell, Richard 65 M 35.47 523 43.38 342 36.43 710 31.50 526 1:22.61 497 3:49.39 25981
Piette, Jeffrey 69 M 39.75 372 41.30 396 47.55 319 34.37 405 1:30.45 379 4:13.42 18712

70-74
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Yensen, Kermit 71 M 44.81 286 42.97 429 49.66 308 36.30 406 1:36.01 340 4:29.75 17691

75-79
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Bruce, Bob 76 M 39.44 539 40.87 569 44.88 597 33.53 627 1:29.82 643 4:08.54 29751

Medium Pentathlon - SCM

Women

30-34
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Feierabend, Ilsa 32 F 1:12.04 588 1:09.65 624 1:27.57 511 1:03.79 632 2:37.22 688 7:30.27 30431

45-49
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kiefer, Stacey 46 F 1:13.70 639 1:17.57 565 1:29.44 542 1:08.32 597 2:48.49 565 7:57.52 29081

65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 F 1:59.82 231 1:48.35 307 1:44.74 612 1:34.24 319 3:41.83 419 10:48.98 18881

70-74
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Summers, Jeanna 70 F 2:10.61 193 1:41.22 377 2:17.11 344 1:33.79 349 4:02.42 358 11:45.15 16211

Men

50-54
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Tujo, Christian 53 M 1:13.64 471 1:31.14 264 1:28.22 378 1:07.33 450 2:54.51 441 8:14.84 20041

55-59
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Wursta, Steve 59 M 1:37.69 233 1:36.27 252 1:36.73 329 1:13.95 400 3:15.29 327 9:19.93 15411

60-64
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Christensen, Douglas 61 M 1:09.36 763 1:14.63 606 1:19.57 631 1:04.74 643 2:35.40 731 7:23.70 33741

Long Pentathlon - SCM

Women



35-39
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Heberling, Tamra 39 F 4:34.66 128 3:37.99 233 4:19.93 203 3:19.51 238 8:03.87 222 23:55.96 10241

Men

75-79
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kirkland, Dan 76 M 3:48.27 535 2:54.31 833 3:38.34 626 2:37.35 813 6:44.30 871 19:42.57 36781

Short Pentathlon - SCY

Women

18-24
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Sievers, Elena 21 F 33.49 392 38.15 276 39.38 350 31.69 344 1:18.08 313 3:40.79 16751

45-49
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kiefer, Stacey 46 F 29.74 613 31.67 620 36.15 492 28.16 597 1:08.80 545 3:14.52 28671

55-59
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Haffner, Francie 57 F 32.64 569 32.36 658 40.26 494 29.39 627 1:13.52 610 3:28.17 29581
Morgen, Cheryl 55 F 31.46 635 36.90 443 40.72 478 29.79 602 1:19.26 487 3:38.13 26452

60-64
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Touchette, Cherie 61 F 32.74 621 37.86 477 43.15 480 29.63 691 1:18.01 579 3:41.39 28481

65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 F 35.29 543 34.06 660 43.86 543 29.95 678 1:18.22 629 3:41.38 30531
Vincent, Nancy 65 F 36.98 472 45.86 270 41.91 623 33.12 501 1:26.46 466 4:04.33 23322

75-79
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Gettling, Janet 76 F 44.98 429 44.02 579 44.95 789 35.86 617 1:35.07 602 4:24.88 30161

80-84
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Ward, Joy 81 F 51.29 561 44.46 877 56.81 455 41.15 574 1:44.64 732 4:58.35 31991

Men

60-64
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Christensen, Douglas 61 M 26.68 761 30.44 667 31.51 620 25.16 696 1:01.85 768 2:55.64 35121
Magner, Jerry 62 M 32.85 408 33.42 504 37.09 380 29.46 434 1:16.85 401 3:29.67 21272
Magner, Jeffrey 60 M 31.88 446 38.84 321 40.79 286 30.20 403 1:15.44 423 3:37.15 18793



65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Howell, Richard 65 M 31.90 478 39.82 338 33.55 638 28.42 470 1:12.42 497 3:26.11 24211
Piette, Jeffrey 69 M 35.77 339 36.68 433 41.56 336 31.42 348 1:19.92 370 3:45.35 18262

Medium Pentathlon - SCY

Women

25-29
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Sievers, Carolyn 25 F 1:09.70 445 1:09.26 440 1:18.94 430 1:03.13 456 2:38.10 411 7:19.13 21821
Woodard-Gray, Galvin 27 F 1:29.03 213 1:47.46 118 1:30.85 282 1:18.00 242 3:38.36 156 9:43.70 10112

30-34
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Guliasi, Leah 32 F 1:39.91 149 1:40.93 158 1:40.07 203 1:22.88 195 3:26.00 192 9:49.79 8971

35-39
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Mooney, Bryn 38 F 1:07.31 569 1:07.19 507 1:43.60 213 1:02.67 499 2:36.59 512 7:37.36 23001
Maughan, Daryn 36 F 1:14.57 419 1:16.31 346 1:32.51 299 1:07.55 399 2:47.57 417 7:58.51 18802

55-59
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Salton, Gillian 56 F 1:29.32 309 1:19.11 454 1:38.12 372 1:12.69 427 3:06.23 372 8:45.47 19341

65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 F 1:45.92 236 1:37.64 281 1:35.27 594 1:24.09 326 3:20.65 414 9:43.57 18511

Men

55-59
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Wursta, Steve 58 M 1:25.29 244 1:26.02 245 1:26.48 301 1:06.90 378 2:55.20 323 8:19.89 14911

65-69
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Roach, David 69 M 1:18.37 372 1:26.46 328 1:30.28 336 1:09.00 367 2:56.85 342 8:20.96 17451

70-74
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Yensen, Kermit 71 M 1:42.71 187 1:25.24 381 1:38.28 289 1:14.92 372 3:15.82 297 9:16.97 15261

Long Pentathlon - SCY

Men

75-79
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kirkland, Dan 76 M 3:27.99 479 2:38.52 805 3:27.60 505 2:21.44 755 6:05.88 786 18:01.43 33301



1st Annual Nationwide Pentathlon Invitational Championship (SCM,SCY)
10/26/2024 - 10/27/2024

Course, Length, Points Report

Short Pentathlon - SCM
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Ward, Joy 82 F 57.34 618 50.25 922 1:03.43 504 45.85 571 1:56.59 700 5:33.46 33151
Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 F 39.75 550 37.13 729 49.72 564 33.26 684 1:26.21 676 4:06.07 32032
Gettling, Janet 76 F 50.19 444 49.36 532 50.69 757 39.61 635 1:45.65 609 4:55.50 29773
Bruce, Bob 76 M 39.44 539 40.87 569 44.88 597 33.53 627 1:29.82 643 4:08.54 29754
Haffner, Francie 57 F 36.58 519 35.88 592 44.99 533 32.43 631 1:22.32 591 3:52.20 28665
Touchette, Cherie 61 F 36.95 604 41.11 452 47.17 500 32.52 726 1:27.43 494 4:05.18 27766
Howell, Richard 65 M 35.47 523 43.38 342 36.43 710 31.50 526 1:22.61 497 3:49.39 25987
Morgen, Cheryl 55 F 34.82 601 41.25 389 45.48 516 33.35 580 1:27.25 496 4:02.15 25828
Sievers, Carolyn 25 F 33.66 478 36.75 462 39.71 517 31.53 530 1:18.75 522 3:40.40 25099
Wilson, Alyson 36 F 33.21 555 34.54 512 48.45 268 29.66 606 1:19.85 513 3:45.71 245410
Vincent, Nancy 65 F 42.45 452 53.13 249 47.02 667 37.12 492 1:39.36 441 4:39.08 230111
Salton, Gillian 56 F 42.40 333 39.96 428 49.42 402 35.59 477 1:35.22 382 4:22.59 202212
Maughan, Daryn 36 F 35.48 455 39.07 354 46.65 301 33.57 418 1:23.78 445 3:58.55 197313
Sievers, Elena 22 F 37.63 429 42.33 345 44.24 382 35.28 381 1:27.34 353 4:06.82 189014
Piette, Jeffrey 69 M 39.75 372 41.30 396 47.55 319 34.37 405 1:30.45 379 4:13.42 187115
Yensen, Kermit 71 M 44.81 286 42.97 429 49.66 308 36.30 406 1:36.01 340 4:29.75 176916
Halter, Brian 58 M 39.13 308 44.15 245 43.57 339 31.37 486 1:27.89 330 4:06.11 170817
Woodard-Gray, Galvin 28 F 41.05 263 51.95 163 44.46 368 37.59 313 1:35.17 296 4:30.22 140318
Guliasi, Leah 32 F 44.16 242 49.75 171 48.45 293 39.08 284 1:43.08 223 4:44.52 121319

Medium Pentathlon - SCM
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Christensen, Douglas 61 M 1:09.36 763 1:14.63 606 1:19.57 631 1:04.74 643 2:35.40 731 7:23.70 33741
Feierabend, Ilsa 32 F 1:12.04 588 1:09.65 624 1:27.57 511 1:03.79 632 2:37.22 688 7:30.27 30432
Kiefer, Stacey 46 F 1:13.70 639 1:17.57 565 1:29.44 542 1:08.32 597 2:48.49 565 7:57.52 29083
Tujo, Christian 53 M 1:13.64 471 1:31.14 264 1:28.22 378 1:07.33 450 2:54.51 441 8:14.84 20044
Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 F 1:59.82 231 1:48.35 307 1:44.74 612 1:34.24 319 3:41.83 419 10:48.98 18885
Summers, Jeanna 70 F 2:10.61 193 1:41.22 377 2:17.11 344 1:33.79 349 4:02.42 358 11:45.15 16216
Wursta, Steve 59 M 1:37.69 233 1:36.27 252 1:36.73 329 1:13.95 400 3:15.29 327 9:19.93 15417

Long Pentathlon - SCM
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kirkland, Dan 76 M 3:48.27 535 2:54.31 833 3:38.34 626 2:37.35 813 6:44.30 871 19:42.57 36781
Heberling, Tamra 39 F 4:34.66 128 3:37.99 233 4:19.93 203 3:19.51 238 8:03.87 222 23:55.96 10242

Short Pentathlon - SCY
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Christensen, Douglas 61 M 26.68 761 30.44 667 31.51 620 25.16 696 1:01.85 768 2:55.64 35121
Ward, Joy 81 F 51.29 561 44.46 877 56.81 455 41.15 574 1:44.64 732 4:58.35 31992
Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 F 35.29 543 34.06 660 43.86 543 29.95 678 1:18.22 629 3:41.38 30533
Gettling, Janet 76 F 44.98 429 44.02 579 44.95 789 35.86 617 1:35.07 602 4:24.88 30164
Haffner, Francie 57 F 32.64 569 32.36 658 40.26 494 29.39 627 1:13.52 610 3:28.17 29585



Kiefer, Stacey 46 F 29.74 613 31.67 620 36.15 492 28.16 597 1:08.80 545 3:14.52 28676
Touchette, Cherie 61 F 32.74 621 37.86 477 43.15 480 29.63 691 1:18.01 579 3:41.39 28487
Morgen, Cheryl 55 F 31.46 635 36.90 443 40.72 478 29.79 602 1:19.26 487 3:38.13 26458
Howell, Richard 65 M 31.90 478 39.82 338 33.55 638 28.42 470 1:12.42 497 3:26.11 24219
Vincent, Nancy 65 F 36.98 472 45.86 270 41.91 623 33.12 501 1:26.46 466 4:04.33 233210
Magner, Jerry 62 M 32.85 408 33.42 504 37.09 380 29.46 434 1:16.85 401 3:29.67 212711
Magner, Jeffrey 60 M 31.88 446 38.84 321 40.79 286 30.20 403 1:15.44 423 3:37.15 187912
Piette, Jeffrey 69 M 35.77 339 36.68 433 41.56 336 31.42 348 1:19.92 370 3:45.35 182613
Sievers, Elena 21 F 33.49 392 38.15 276 39.38 350 31.69 344 1:18.08 313 3:40.79 167514

Medium Pentathlon - SCY
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Mooney, Bryn 38 F 1:07.31 569 1:07.19 507 1:43.60 213 1:02.67 499 2:36.59 512 7:37.36 23001
Sievers, Carolyn 25 F 1:09.70 445 1:09.26 440 1:18.94 430 1:03.13 456 2:38.10 411 7:19.13 21822
Salton, Gillian 56 F 1:29.32 309 1:19.11 454 1:38.12 372 1:12.69 427 3:06.23 372 8:45.47 19343
Maughan, Daryn 36 F 1:14.57 419 1:16.31 346 1:32.51 299 1:07.55 399 2:47.57 417 7:58.51 18804
Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 F 1:45.92 236 1:37.64 281 1:35.27 594 1:24.09 326 3:20.65 414 9:43.57 18515
Roach, David 69 M 1:18.37 372 1:26.46 328 1:30.28 336 1:09.00 367 2:56.85 342 8:20.96 17456
Yensen, Kermit 71 M 1:42.71 187 1:25.24 381 1:38.28 289 1:14.92 372 3:15.82 297 9:16.97 15267
Wursta, Steve 58 M 1:25.29 244 1:26.02 245 1:26.48 301 1:06.90 378 2:55.20 323 8:19.89 14918
Woodard-Gray, Galvin 27 F 1:29.03 213 1:47.46 118 1:30.85 282 1:18.00 242 3:38.36 156 9:43.70 10119
Guliasi, Leah 32 F 1:39.91 149 1:40.93 158 1:40.07 203 1:22.88 195 3:26.00 192 9:49.79 89710

Long Pentathlon - SCY
Name Age G Fly Pts Back Pts Breast Pts PtsFree PtsIM PtsTime
Kirkland, Dan 76 M 3:27.99 479 2:38.52 805 3:27.60 505 2:21.44 755 6:05.88 786 18:01.43 33301
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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCY) - 10/27/2024
Combined Events

Women 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Sievers, Elena 21 INAM-35 33.49 38.15 39.38 31.69 1:18.083:40.79

Women 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Kiefer, Stacey 46 OREG-37 29.74 31.67 36.15 28.16 1:08.803:14.52

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Haffner, Francie 57 OREG-37 32.64 32.36 40.26 29.39 1:13.523:28.17

2 Morgen, Cheryl 55 OREG-37 31.46 36.90 40.72 29.79 1:19.263:38.13

Women 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Touchette, Cherie 61 OREG-37 32.74 37.86 43.15 29.63 1:18.013:41.39

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 OREG-37 35.29 34.06 43.86 29.95 1:18.223:41.38

2 Vincent, Nancy 65 OREG-37 36.98 45.86 41.91 33.12 1:26.464:04.33

Women 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Gettling, Janet 76 OREG-37 44.98 44.02 44.95 35.86 1:35.074:24.88

Women 80-84 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Ward, Joy 81 OREG-37 51.29 44.46 56.81 41.15 1:44.644:58.35

Men 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Christensen, Douglas 61 OREG-37 26.68 30.44 31.51 25.16 1:01.852:55.64

2 Magner, Jerry 62 LAPS-33 32.85 33.42 37.09 29.46 1:16.853:29.67

3 Magner, Jeffrey 60 UC37 31.88 38.84 40.79 30.20 1:15.443:37.15

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Howell, Richard 65 OREG-37 31.90 39.82 33.55 28.42 1:12.423:26.11

2 Piette, Jeffrey 69 OREG-37 35.77 36.68 41.56 31.42 1:19.923:45.35
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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCM) - 10/26/2024
Combined Events

Women 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Sievers, Elena 22 INAM-35 37.63 42.33 44.24 35.28 1:27.344:06.82

Women 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Sievers, Carolyn 25 INAM-35 33.66 36.75 39.71 31.53 1:18.753:40.40

2 Woodard-Gray, Galvin 28 SAWS-59 41.05 51.95 44.46 37.59 1:35.174:30.22

Women 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Guliasi, Leah 32 OREG-37 44.16 49.75 48.45 39.08 1:43.084:44.52

Women 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Wilson, Alyson 36 OREG-37 33.21 34.54 48.45 29.66 1:19.853:45.71

2 Maughan, Daryn 36 INAM-35 35.48 39.07 46.65 33.57 1:23.783:58.55

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Haffner, Francie 57 OREG-37 36.58 35.88 44.99 32.43 1:22.323:52.20

2 Morgen, Cheryl 55 OREG-37 34.82 41.25 45.48 33.35 1:27.254:02.15

3 Salton, Gillian 56 OREG-37 42.40 39.96 49.42 35.59 1:35.224:22.59

Women 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Touchette, Cherie 61 OREG-37 36.95 41.11 47.17 32.52 1:27.434:05.18

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Andrus-Hughes, Karen 67 OREG-37 39.75 37.13 49.72 33.26 1:26.214:06.07

2 Vincent, Nancy 65 OREG-37 42.45 53.13 47.02 37.12 1:39.364:39.08

Women 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Gettling, Janet 76 OREG-37 50.19 49.36 50.69 39.61 1:45.654:55.50

Women 80-84 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Ward, Joy 82 OREG-37 57.34 50.25 1:03.43 45.85 1:56.595:33.46

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Halter, Brian 58 OREG-37 39.13 44.15 43.57 31.37 1:27.894:06.11

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Howell, Richard 65 OREG-37 35.47 43.38 36.43 31.50 1:22.613:49.39

2 Piette, Jeffrey 69 OREG-37 39.75 41.30 47.55 34.37 1:30.454:13.42

Men 70-74 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Yensen, Kermit 71 OREG-37 44.81 42.97 49.66 36.30 1:36.014:29.75

Men 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Bruce, Bob 76 OREG-37 39.44 40.87 44.88 33.53 1:29.824:08.54
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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCY) - 10/27/2024
Combined Events

Women 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Sievers, Carolyn 25 INAM-35 1:09.70 1:09.26 1:18.94 1:03.13 2:38.107:19.13

2 Woodard-Gray, Galvin 27 SAWS-59 1:29.03 1:47.46 1:30.85 1:18.00 3:38.369:43.70

Women 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Guliasi, Leah 32 OREG-37 1:39.91 1:40.93 1:40.07 1:22.88 3:26.009:49.79

Women 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Mooney, Bryn 38 SAWS-59 1:07.31 1:07.19 1:43.60 1:02.67 2:36.597:37.36

2 Maughan, Daryn 36 INAM-35 1:14.57 1:16.31 1:32.51 1:07.55 2:47.577:58.51

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Salton, Gillian 56 OREG-37 1:29.32 1:19.11 1:38.12 1:12.69 3:06.238:45.47

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 TCAS-35 1:45.92 1:37.64 1:35.27 1:24.09 3:20.659:43.57

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Wursta, Steve 58 OREG-37 1:25.29 1:26.02 1:26.48 1:06.90 2:55.208:19.89

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Roach, David 69 OREG-37 1:18.37 1:26.46 1:30.28 1:09.00 2:56.858:20.96

Men 70-74 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Yensen, Kermit 71 OREG-37 1:42.71 1:25.24 1:38.28 1:14.92 3:15.829:16.97
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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCM) - 10/26/2024
Combined Events

Women 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Feierabend, Ilsa 32 OREG-37 1:12.04 1:09.65 1:27.57 1:03.79 2:37.227:30.27

Women 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Kiefer, Stacey 46 OREG-37 1:13.70 1:17.57 1:29.44 1:08.32 2:48.497:57.52

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Chuanzhu, Zhou 65 TCAS-35 1:59.82 1:48.35 1:44.74 1:34.24 3:41.8310:48.98

Women 70-74 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Summers, Jeanna 70 OREG-37 2:10.61 1:41.22 2:17.11 1:33.79 4:02.4211:45.15

Men 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Tujo, Christian 53 OREG-37 1:13.64 1:31.14 1:28.22 1:07.33 2:54.518:14.84

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Wursta, Steve 59 OREG-37 1:37.69 1:36.27 1:36.73 1:13.95 3:15.299:19.93

Men 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FLY 100BK 100BR 100FR 200IM

1 Christensen, Douglas 61 OREG-37 1:09.36 1:14.63 1:19.57 1:04.74 2:35.407:23.70



Bend Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:42 PM  10/27/2024  Page 1

1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCY) - 10/27/2024
Combined Events

Men 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 200FLY 200BK 200BR 200FR 400IM

1 Kirkland, Dan 76 OREG-37 3:27.99 2:38.52 3:27.60 2:21.44 6:05.8818:01.43
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1st Nationwide Pentathlon Invit. Champs (SCM) - 10/26/2024
Combined Events

Women 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 200FLY 200BK 200BR 200FR 400IM

1 Heberling, Tamra 39 OREG-37 4:34.66 3:37.99 4:19.93 3:19.51 8:03.8723:55.96

Men 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 200FLY 200BK 200BR 200FR 400IM

1 Kirkland, Dan 76 OREG-37 3:48.27 2:54.31 3:38.34 2:37.35 6:44.3019:42.57
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